
3/
0

3/
0

28
60

-2
 C

AS
EM

EN
T

28
60

-2
 C

AS
EM

EN
T

3010 AWNING-SG 24210 3046
30

46
-2

30
10

 A
W

N
IN

G
-S

G

3046-SG3046-SG30463046-2

6/
0

2/6 2/6 2/6

2/
6

2/
6

5/
0

2/62/6

13
'-9

"
13

'-9
"

27
'-6

"

46'-0" 2'-0" 10'-0"

6'
-3

"
7'

-6
"

7'
-6

"
6'

-3
"

46'-0" 2'-0" 10'-0"

3'
-0

"
12

'-1
1"

8'-8" 4'-6" 3'-0" 4'-11" 11'-3" 10'-10"
4'

-1
1 

1/
2"

4'
-2

 1
/2

"9'
-6

 1
/2

"
16

'-7
"

3'-3"

2'-0" 6'-3 1/2"

3'
-1

"
6'

-1
"

12'-8" 9'-7 1/4" 2'-0" 3'-1" 5'-2" 6'-4" 4'-4"

2'
-0

"
7'

-2
"

2'-3"

4'-4" 10" 12'-6 1/4"

2'
-2

"

14
'-0

"

48'-0" 10'-0"
58'-0"

6'
-3

"
15

'-0
"

6'
-3

"

12'-0"

15'-10"

26'-2 1/2"

12
'-1

1"

12
'-1

1"

27
'-6

"

3'
-0

"
9'

-6
 1

/2
"

60
" S

H
O

W
ER

60" TUB/SHOWER

VS
B3

6B
VS

B3
6B

BF0.5

BF0.5
HALF WALL

W/ CAP

W
AS

H
ER

D
R

YE
R

SH
EL

F

BF0.5

VS
B4

2

BLS
36

WA
2430

W 12
30

W
30

12
W

36
12 W

IR
E 

& 
PR

EP
AR

E
FO

R
 M

IC
R

O
W

AV
E

W
F1R
EF

.

W
F0

.5

DW
SPACE

SB36

RAISED SNACK BAR
45" HIGH WALL

BD 12 -3
DW

12
30

930
W0

U24
8424B15

W3630

BLS
36

UP

DN

ST
AI

R
 G

EO
M

ET
R

Y
(8

 1
/4

" M
AX

. R
IS

ER
 &

9"
 M

IN
. T

R
EA

D
)

B15

FU
LL

 G
LA

SS
FU

LL
 G

LA
SS

LANDING

H
AL

F 
W

AL
L

W
/ C

AP

"VAULTED CEILING"

RIGHT

LEFT

FR
O

N
T

R
EA

R

NOTES:
1. 2x6 EXTERIOR WALLS EXCEPT AS NOTED.
2. 2x4 INTERIOR WALLS EXCEPT AS NOTED.
3. 8'-0" CEILING HEIGHT 1ST FLOOR & 2ND FLOOR.
4. 12/12 STORAGE ROOF EXCEPT AS NOTED.

2x4

2x4

A

B 2x
6

2x3

2x
8

W.I.C.

LIVING ROOM

KITCHEN

DINING ROOM

BEDROOM 1

BATH 1
BATH

2
11'-3" x 12'-11"

LI
N

EN

12'-8" x 16'-7"

C
LO

SE
T

BEDROOM 2
9'-7" x 12'-11"

2x
6

FIREPLACE

2x
8

2x
8

DECK

ON-SITE
BY OTHERS

10'-0" x 27'-6"

FL
AT

 C
EI

LI
N

G

FLAT CEILING

FLAT CEILING

10'-10" x 13'-3"

15'-10" x 13'-3"

D
N

1ST FLOOR:
2ND FLOOR:

TOTAL AREA:

DECK:

SQ.FT.
SQ.FT.
SQ.FT.

SQ.FT.

1,295
561

1,856

300

FI
R

ST
FL

O
O

R
PL

AN

D
AT

E:
BY

:
R

EV
IS

IO
N

:

N.T.S.
SCALE:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

:

AD
D

R
ES

S:

BY
:

D
AT

E:
04

/2
9/

20
23

0
05

/0
5/

20
23

1
05

/0
6/

20
23

2
05

/0
9/

20
23

3
06

/1
7/

20
23

4

SHEET:

1.1

SC SC SC SCSC

THESE DRAWINGS ARE ARTISTS RENDERINGS ONLY AND FINAL PROJECT MAY NOT BE IDENTICAL TO THAT SHOWN HERE. PROPRIETARY WORK PRODUCT AND PROPERTY OF EXPRESS HOMES, INC. DBA IMPRESA MODULAR AND DEVELOPED FOR
THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF IMPRESA MODULAR. USE OF THESE DRAWINGS AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED THEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF IMPRESA MODULAR IS PROHIBITED.DISCLAIMER:

15
86

 W
IN

C
H

ES
TE

R
 A

VE
.

W
W

W
.IM

PR
ES

AM
O

D
U

LA
R

.C
O

M
FA

X:
 8

77
-4

19
-2

50
5

M
AR

TI
N

SB
U

R
G

, W
V 

25
40

5 



30
46

30
46

4/0 4/0

2/6

2/
6

1/6

6'
-2

"
15

'-2
"

6'
-2

"

13
'-9

"
13

'-9
"

27
'-6

"

6'
-2

"
2'

-0
"

12
'-9

 1
/2

"
6'

-2
"

6'-8" 6'-8" 3'-0" 16'-10 1/2" 10'-8"

4'
-1

0 
1/

2"
2'

-0
"

4'
-1

0 
1/

2"
3'

-1
1"

3'
-4

"

16'-1" 3'-3" 2'-6" 2'-9 3/4"

8'-6 3/4" 7'-9 1/2" 10" 12'-6 1/4"

3'-1" 5'-6 1/2" 10'-8"

7'
-3

"
7'

-3
"

9'
-9

"
3'

-8
"

7'
-3

"

46'-0" 2'-0"
48'-0"

46'-0" 2'-0"

6'
-3

"
15

'-0
"

6'
-3

"

2'
-8

"
22

'-2
"

2'
-8

"

26'-2 1/2"

R
AI

LI
N

G
 O

N
-S

IT
E

BY
 O

TH
ER

S

DN

48
" S

H
O

W
ER

VS
B2

4B BF3

R
AI

LI
N

G
 O

N
-S

IT
E

BY
 O

TH
ER

S
R

AI
LI

N
G

 O
N

-S
IT

E
BY

 O
TH

ER
S

4 
PC

. F
IX

ED
 G

LA
SS

2x
8

OPEN TO
BELOW

KNEE WALL

SLOPED CEILING
FLAT CEILING

CLOSETCLOSET

SLOPED CEILING
FLAT CEILING

KNEE WALL

BEDROOM 3
16'-1" x 12'-10"

LIN

BATH
3

LOFT

2x
8

2x
8C

D

1.2

D
AT

E:
BY

:
R

EV
IS

IO
N

:

SE
C

O
N

D
FL

O
O

R
PL

AN

SCALE:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

:

AD
D

R
ES

S:

BY
:

D
AT

E:
04

/2
9/

20
23

0
05

/0
5/

20
23

1
05

/0
6/

20
23

2
05

/0
9/

20
23

3
06

/1
7/

20
23

4

SHEET:
N.T.S.

SC SC SC SCSC

THESE DRAWINGS ARE ARTISTS RENDERINGS ONLY AND FINAL PROJECT MAY NOT BE IDENTICAL TO THAT SHOWN HERE. PROPRIETARY WORK PRODUCT AND PROPERTY OF EXPRESS HOMES, INC. DBA IMPRESA MODULAR AND DEVELOPED FOR
THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF IMPRESA MODULAR. USE OF THESE DRAWINGS AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED THEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF IMPRESA MODULAR IS PROHIBITED.DISCLAIMER:

15
86

 W
IN

C
H

ES
TE

R
 A

VE
.

W
W

W
.IM

PR
ES

AM
O

D
U

LA
R

.C
O

M
FA

X:
 8

77
-4

19
-2

50
5

M
AR

TI
N

SB
U

R
G

, W
V 

25
40

5 



STANDARD CEILING LIGHT

PENDANT LIGHT

RECESSED LIGHT

VANITY WALL MOUNT LIGHT

CHANDELIER LIGHT

WP
GFI EXTERIOR WP GFI OUTLET

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

CEILING MOUNTED OUTLET

S LIGHT SWITCH

S3 3 WAY LIGHT SWITCH

4 S

110V DUPLEX RECEPTACLE

4 WAY LIGHT SWITCH

110V DUPLEX
SPLIT RECEPTACLE

220V DUPLEX RECEPTACLE

EXHAUST
FAN / LIGHT

EXHAUST FAN  / LIGHT

EXHAUST FAN,
LIGHT & HEAT

EXHAUST FAN, LIGHT & HEAT

CEILING FAN OR FAN/LIGHT
-SEE PLAN FOR INFO

FLOOR OUTLET

SPOT LIGHT

JUNCTION BOX

WALL SCONCEWALL
SCONCE

SD
AC/DC

SD/CO
AC/DC

SMOKE DETECTOR

CO/SMOKE DETECTOR

UNDER CABINET LIGHT

EXT. WALL
LIGHT EXTERIOR WALL LIGHT

PHONE

TV

PH

TV

H HUMIDISTAT

T THERMOSTAT

DC DOOR CHIME

ETHERNETE

FLUORESCENT

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

EXIT SIGN

MOTION LIGHT

ELECTRIC PANEL

METER

EXHAUST FAN

C CABLE

S SINGLE DIMMER
LIGHT SWITCH

D
S3D 3 WAY DIMMER LIGHT SWITCH

DOORBELL

QUADRUPLEX RECEPTACLE

EXIT

P

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

EXHAUST
FAN / LIGHT

WIRE & J-BOX FOR
ON-SITE FAN/LIGHT,

BRACED & 2 SWITCHES
WIRE & J-BOX FOR

ON-SITE FAN/LIGHT,
BRACED & 2 SWITCHES

W.P.
W.P.

EXHAUST
FAN / LIGHT

CHANDELIER

WIRE & J-BOX FOR
ON-SITE FAN/LIGHT,

BRACED & 2 SWITCHES

WP
GFI

WP
GFI

P

PENDANT
LIGHTS

P

P

R R

RWP
GFI

VANITY 
LIGHT

VANITY 
LIGHT

D
AT

E:
BY

:
R

EV
IS

IO
N

:

SCALE:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

:

AD
D

R
ES

S:

BY
:

D
AT

E:
04

/2
9/

20
23

0
05

/0
5/

20
23

1
05

/0
6/

20
23

2
05

/0
9/

20
23

3
06

/1
7/

20
23

4

SHEET:

SC SC SC SCSC

THESE DRAWINGS ARE ARTISTS RENDERINGS ONLY AND FINAL PROJECT MAY NOT BE IDENTICAL TO THAT SHOWN HERE. PROPRIETARY WORK PRODUCT AND PROPERTY OF EXPRESS HOMES, INC. DBA IMPRESA MODULAR AND DEVELOPED FOR
THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF IMPRESA MODULAR. USE OF THESE DRAWINGS AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED THEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF IMPRESA MODULAR IS PROHIBITED.DISCLAIMER:

15
86

 W
IN

C
H

ES
TE

R
 A

VE
.

W
W

W
.IM

PR
ES

AM
O

D
U

LA
R

.C
O

M
FA

X:
 8

77
-4

19
-2

50
5

M
AR

TI
N

SB
U

R
G

, W
V 

25
40

5 

FI
R

ST
FL

O
O

R
EL

EC
TR

IC
AL

PL
AN

1.3

N.T.S.



STANDARD CEILING LIGHT

PENDANT LIGHT

RECESSED LIGHT

VANITY WALL MOUNT LIGHT

CHANDELIER LIGHT

WP
GFI EXTERIOR WP GFI OUTLET

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

CEILING MOUNTED OUTLET

S LIGHT SWITCH

S3 3 WAY LIGHT SWITCH

4 S

110V DUPLEX RECEPTACLE

4 WAY LIGHT SWITCH

110V DUPLEX
SPLIT RECEPTACLE

220V DUPLEX RECEPTACLE

EXHAUST
FAN / LIGHT

EXHAUST FAN  / LIGHT

EXHAUST FAN,
LIGHT & HEAT

EXHAUST FAN, LIGHT & HEAT

CEILING FAN OR FAN/LIGHT
-SEE PLAN FOR INFO

FLOOR OUTLET

SPOT LIGHT

JUNCTION BOX

WALL SCONCEWALL
SCONCE

SD
AC/DC

SD/CO
AC/DC

SMOKE DETECTOR

CO/SMOKE DETECTOR

UNDER CABINET LIGHT

EXT. WALL
LIGHT EXTERIOR WALL LIGHT

PHONE

TV

PH

TV

H HUMIDISTAT

T THERMOSTAT

DC DOOR CHIME

ETHERNETE

FLUORESCENT

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

EXIT SIGN

MOTION LIGHT

ELECTRIC PANEL

METER

EXHAUST FAN

C CABLE

S SINGLE DIMMER
LIGHT SWITCH

D
S3D 3 WAY DIMMER LIGHT SWITCH

DOORBELL

QUADRUPLEX RECEPTACLE

EXIT

P

R

R

R

R

R R

R

EXHAUST
FAN / LIGHT

WIRE & J-BOX FOR
ON-SITE FAN/LIGHT,

BRACED & 2 SWITCHES

WIRE & J-BOX FOR
ON-SITE FAN/LIGHT,

BRACED & 2 SWITCHES

W.P.

VANITY 
LIGHT

D
AT

E:
BY

:
R

EV
IS

IO
N

:

SCALE:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

:

AD
D

R
ES

S:

BY
:

D
AT

E:
04

/2
9/

20
23

0
05

/0
5/

20
23

1
05

/0
6/

20
23

2
05

/0
9/

20
23

3
06

/1
7/

20
23

4

SHEET:

SC SC SC SCSC

THESE DRAWINGS ARE ARTISTS RENDERINGS ONLY AND FINAL PROJECT MAY NOT BE IDENTICAL TO THAT SHOWN HERE. PROPRIETARY WORK PRODUCT AND PROPERTY OF EXPRESS HOMES, INC. DBA IMPRESA MODULAR AND DEVELOPED FOR
THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF IMPRESA MODULAR. USE OF THESE DRAWINGS AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED THEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF IMPRESA MODULAR IS PROHIBITED.DISCLAIMER:

15
86

 W
IN

C
H

ES
TE

R
 A

VE
.

W
W

W
.IM

PR
ES

AM
O

D
U

LA
R

.C
O

M
FA

X:
 8

77
-4

19
-2

50
5

M
AR

TI
N

SB
U

R
G

, W
V 

25
40

5 

1.4

N.T.S.

SE
C

O
N

D
FL

O
O

R
EL

EC
TR

IC
AL

PL
AN



25
'-2

 9
/1

6"

11
 1

/2
"

8'
-0

"
8"

24
'-6

 9
/1

6"
1'

-9
 3

/8
"

8'
-0

"

17
'-1

0"
10

'-5
 7

/1
6"

MEAN ROOF

EAVE

12

12

RIDGE VENT

STONES

WP
GFI

WP
GFI

FRONT ELEVATION

D
AT

E:
BY

:
R

EV
IS

IO
N

:

SCALE:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

:

AD
D

R
ES

S:

2.0

BY
:

D
AT

E:

EL
EV

AT
IO

N
04

/2
9/

20
23

0
05

/0
5/

20
23

1
05

/0
6/

20
23

2
05

/0
9/

20
23

3
06

/1
7/

20
23

4

SHEET:
N.T.S.

SC SC SC SCSC

THESE DRAWINGS ARE ARTISTS RENDERINGS ONLY AND FINAL PROJECT MAY NOT BE IDENTICAL TO THAT SHOWN HERE. PROPRIETARY WORK PRODUCT AND PROPERTY OF EXPRESS HOMES, INC. DBA IMPRESA MODULAR AND DEVELOPED FOR
THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF IMPRESA MODULAR. USE OF THESE DRAWINGS AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED THEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF IMPRESA MODULAR IS PROHIBITED.DISCLAIMER:

15
86

 W
IN

C
H

ES
TE

R
 A

VE
.

W
W

W
.IM

PR
ES

AM
O

D
U

LA
R

.C
O

M
FA

X:
 8

77
-4

19
-2

50
5

M
AR

TI
N

SB
U

R
G

, W
V 

25
40

5 



SHAKES

WP
GFI

D
AT

E:
BY

:
R

EV
IS

IO
N

:

SCALE:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

:

AD
D

R
ES

S:

BY
:

D
AT

E:
04

/2
9/

20
23

0
05

/0
5/

20
23

1
05

/0
6/

20
23

2
05

/0
9/

20
23

3
06

/1
7/

20
23

4

SHEET:

SC SC SC SCSC

THESE DRAWINGS ARE ARTISTS RENDERINGS ONLY AND FINAL PROJECT MAY NOT BE IDENTICAL TO THAT SHOWN HERE. PROPRIETARY WORK PRODUCT AND PROPERTY OF EXPRESS HOMES, INC. DBA IMPRESA MODULAR AND DEVELOPED FOR
THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF IMPRESA MODULAR. USE OF THESE DRAWINGS AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED THEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF IMPRESA MODULAR IS PROHIBITED.DISCLAIMER:

15
86

 W
IN

C
H

ES
TE

R
 A

VE
.

W
W

W
.IM

PR
ES

AM
O

D
U

LA
R

.C
O

M
FA

X:
 8

77
-4

19
-2

50
5

M
AR

TI
N

SB
U

R
G

, W
V 

25
40

5 

REAR ELEVATION

2.1

EL
EV

AT
IO

N

N.T.S.



D
AT

E:
BY

:

2.2

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

SCALE:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

:

AD
D

R
ES

S:

BY
:

D
AT

E:
04

/2
9/

20
23

0
05

/0
5/

20
23

1
05

/0
6/

20
23

2
05

/0
9/

20
23

3
06

/1
7/

20
23

4

SHEET:

LEFT ELEVATION
N.T.S.

SC SC SC SC

EL
EV

AT
IO

N
SC

THESE DRAWINGS ARE ARTISTS RENDERINGS ONLY AND FINAL PROJECT MAY NOT BE IDENTICAL TO THAT SHOWN HERE. PROPRIETARY WORK PRODUCT AND PROPERTY OF EXPRESS HOMES, INC. DBA IMPRESA MODULAR AND DEVELOPED FOR
THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF IMPRESA MODULAR. USE OF THESE DRAWINGS AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED THEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF IMPRESA MODULAR IS PROHIBITED.DISCLAIMER:

15
86

 W
IN

C
H

ES
TE

R
 A

VE
.

W
W

W
.IM

PR
ES

AM
O

D
U

LA
R

.C
O

M
FA

X:
 8

77
-4

19
-2

50
5

M
AR

TI
N

SB
U

R
G

, W
V 

25
40

5 



D
AT

E:
BY

:
R

EV
IS

IO
N

:

SCALE:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

:

AD
D

R
ES

S:

BY
:

D
AT

E:
04

/2
9/

20
23

0
05

/0
5/

20
23

1
05

/0
6/

20
23

2
05

/0
9/

20
23

3
06

/1
7/

20
23

4

SHEET:

SC SC SC SCSC

THESE DRAWINGS ARE ARTISTS RENDERINGS ONLY AND FINAL PROJECT MAY NOT BE IDENTICAL TO THAT SHOWN HERE. PROPRIETARY WORK PRODUCT AND PROPERTY OF EXPRESS HOMES, INC. DBA IMPRESA MODULAR AND DEVELOPED FOR
THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF IMPRESA MODULAR. USE OF THESE DRAWINGS AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED THEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF IMPRESA MODULAR IS PROHIBITED.DISCLAIMER:

15
86

 W
IN

C
H

ES
TE

R
 A

VE
.

W
W

W
.IM

PR
ES

AM
O

D
U

LA
R

.C
O

M
FA

X:
 8

77
-4

19
-2

50
5

M
AR

TI
N

SB
U

R
G

, W
V 

25
40

5 

RIGHT ELEVATION

2.3

N.T.S.

EL
EV

AT
IO

N



3/
0

3/
0

28
60

-2
 C

AS
EM

EN
T

28
60

-2
 C

AS
EM

EN
T

3010 AWNING-SG 24210 3046
30

46
-2

30
10

 A
W

N
IN

G
-S

G

3046-SG3046-SG30463046-2

6/
0

2/6 2/6 2/6

2/
6

2/
6

5/
0

2/62/6

13
'-9

"
13

'-9
"

6'-10" 11'-6" 14'-4" 10'-8" 2'-8" 2'-0"

3'
-1

 1
/2

"
3'

-1
 1

/2
"

4'
-0

"
3'

-6
"

3'
-6

"
4'

-0
"

3'
-1

 1
/2

"
3'

-1
 1

/2
"

20'-5" 7'-6" 12'-2" 5'-11"

27
'-6

"

46'-0" 2'-0" 10'-0"

6'
-3

"
7'

-6
"

7'
-6

"
6'

-3
"

46'-0" 2'-0" 10'-0"

3'
-0

"
12

'-1
1"

8'-8" 4'-6" 3'-0" 2'-5 1/2"2'-5 1/2" 2'-9" 1'-9" 1'-9" 5'-0" 5'-5" 5'-5"
8'-8" 4'-6" 3'-0" 4'-11" 11'-3" 10'-10"

4'
-1

1 
1/

2"
4'

-2
 1

/2
"9'

-6
 1

/2
"

16
'-7

"

3'-3"

2'-0" 6'-3 1/2"

3'
-1

"
6'

-1
"

6'-4" 6'-4" 4'-9 1/2" 4'-9 3/4" 2'-0" 3'-1" 3'-0" 2'-2" 6'-4" 2'-2" 2'-2"
12'-8" 9'-7 1/4" 2'-0" 3'-1" 5'-2" 6'-4" 4'-4"

2'
-0

"
7'

-2
"

2'-3"

4'-4" 10" 12'-6 1/4"

3'
-2

"
2'

-2
"

2'
-7

 1
/2

"
3'

-7
 1

/2
"

3'
-6

"
7'

-0
"

3'
-6

"
3'

-7
 1

/2
"

2'
-7

 1
/2

"

14
'-0

"

48'-0" 10'-0"
58'-0"

6'
-3

"
15

'-0
"

6'
-3

"

12'-0"

3'-4"

15'-10"

26'-2 1/2"

12
'-1

1"

12
'-1

1"

27
'-6

"

8'
-3

 1
/2

"
8'

-3
 1

/2
"

2'
-1

1 
3/

4"
10

'-9
 1

/4
"

4'
-1

1 
1/

2"
8'

-9
 1

/2
"

3'
-0

"
9'

-6
 1

/2
"

2'
-5

 1
/4

"
2'

-5
 3

/4
"

60
" S

H
O

W
ER

60" TUB/SHOWER

VS
B3

6B
VS

B3
6B

BF0.5

BF0.5
HALF WALL

W/ CAP

W
AS

H
ER

D
R

YE
R

SH
EL

F

BF0.5

VS
B4

2

BLS
36

WA
2430

W 12
30

W
30

12
W

36
12 W

IR
E 

& 
PR

EP
AR

E
FO

R
 M

IC
R

O
W

AV
E

W
F1R
EF

.

W
F0

.5

DW
SPACE

SB36

RAISED SNACK BAR
45" HIGH WALL

BD 12 -3
DW

12
30

930
W0

U24
8424B15

W3630

BLS
36

UP

DN

ST
AI

R
 G

EO
M

ET
R

Y
(8

 1
/4

" M
AX

. R
IS

ER
 &

9"
 M

IN
. T

R
EA

D
)

B15

CT

CAB

FU
LL

 G
LA

SS
FU

LL
 G

LA
SS

CT

LANDING

H
AL

F 
W

AL
L

W
/ C

AP

"VAULTED CEILING"

RIGHT

LEFT

FR
O

N
T

R
EA

R

NOTES:
1. 2x6 EXTERIOR WALLS EXCEPT AS NOTED.
2. 2x4 INTERIOR WALLS EXCEPT AS NOTED.
3. 8'-0" CEILING HEIGHT 1ST FLOOR & 2ND FLOOR.
4. 12/12 STORAGE ROOF EXCEPT AS NOTED.

2x4

2x4

A

B 2x
6

2x3

2x
8

W.I.C.

LIVING ROOM

KITCHEN

DINING ROOM

BEDROOM 1

BATH 1
BATH

2
11'-3" x 12'-11"

LI
N

EN

12'-8" x 16'-7"

C
LO

SE
T

BEDROOM 2
9'-7" x 12'-11"

2x
6

FIREPLACE

2x
8

2x
8

DECK

ON-SITE
BY OTHERS

10'-0" x 27'-6"

FL
AT

 C
EI

LI
N

G

FLAT CEILING

FLAT CEILING

10'-10" x 13'-3"

15'-10" x 13'-3"

D
N

1ST FLOOR:
2ND FLOOR:

TOTAL AREA:

DECK:

SQ.FT.
SQ.FT.
SQ.FT.

SQ.FT.

1,295
561

1,856

300

D
AT

E:
BY

:
R

EV
IS

IO
N

:

SCALE:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

:

AD
D

R
ES

S:

BY
:

D
AT

E:
04

/2
9/

20
23

0
05

/0
5/

20
23

1
05

/0
6/

20
23

2
05

/0
9/

20
23

3
06

/1
7/

20
23

4

SHEET:

SC SC SC SC

N.T.S.

3.0

FI
R

ST
FL

O
O

R
PL

AN

SC

THESE DRAWINGS ARE ARTISTS RENDERINGS ONLY AND FINAL PROJECT MAY NOT BE IDENTICAL TO THAT SHOWN HERE. PROPRIETARY WORK PRODUCT AND PROPERTY OF EXPRESS HOMES, INC. DBA IMPRESA MODULAR AND DEVELOPED FOR
THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF IMPRESA MODULAR. USE OF THESE DRAWINGS AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED THEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF IMPRESA MODULAR IS PROHIBITED.DISCLAIMER:

15
86

 W
IN

C
H

ES
TE

R
 A

VE
.

W
W

W
.IM

PR
ES

AM
O

D
U

LA
R

.C
O

M
FA

X:
 8

77
-4

19
-2

50
5

M
AR

TI
N

SB
U

R
G

, W
V 

25
40

5 



30
46

30
46

4/0 4/0

2/6

2/
6

1/6

11
'-5

"
2'

-4
"

2'
-4

"
11

'-5
"

6'
-2

"
15

'-2
"

6'
-2

"

13
'-9

"
13

'-9
"

2'
-0

"
2'

-1
0 

1/
2"

4'
-8

"
5'

-3
"

27
'-6

"

6'
-2

"
2'

-0
"

12
'-9

 1
/2

"
6'

-2
"

6'-8" 6'-8" 3'-0" 16'-10 1/2" 10'-8"

4'
-1

0 
1/

2"
2'

-0
"

4'
-1

0 
1/

2"
3'

-1
1"

3'
-4

"

16'-1" 3'-3" 2'-6" 2'-9 3/4"

8'-6 3/4" 7'-9 1/2" 10" 12'-6 1/4"

3'-1" 5'-6 1/2" 10'-8"

7'
-3

"
7'

-3
"

9'
-9

"
3'

-8
"

7'
-3

"

6'
-3

"
4'

-0
"

7'
-0

"
4'

-0
"

6'
-3

"

46'-0" 2'-0"
48'-0"

46'-0" 2'-0"

6'
-3

"
15

'-0
"

6'
-3

"

2'
-8

"
22

'-2
"

2'
-8

"

26'-2 1/2"

R
AI

LI
N

G
 O

N
-S

IT
E

BY
 O

TH
ER

S

DN

48
" S

H
O

W
ER

VS
B2

4B BF3

R
AI

LI
N

G
 O

N
-S

IT
E

BY
 O

TH
ER

S
R

AI
LI

N
G

 O
N

-S
IT

E
BY

 O
TH

ER
S

4 
PC

. F
IX

ED
 G

LA
SS

2x
8

OPEN TO
BELOW

KNEE WALL

SLOPED CEILING
FLAT CEILING

CLOSETCLOSET

SLOPED CEILING
FLAT CEILING

KNEE WALL

BEDROOM 3
16'-1" x 12'-10"

LIN

BATH
3

LOFT

2x
8

2x
8C

D

D
AT

E:
BY

:
R

EV
IS

IO
N

:

SCALE:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

:

AD
D

R
ES

S:

BY
:

D
AT

E:
04

/2
9/

20
23

0
05

/0
5/

20
23

1
05

/0
6/

20
23

2
05

/0
9/

20
23

3
06

/1
7/

20
23

4

SHEET:

SC SC SC SC

SE
C

O
N

D
FL

O
O

R
PL

AN

N.T.S.

3.1

SC

THESE DRAWINGS ARE ARTISTS RENDERINGS ONLY AND FINAL PROJECT MAY NOT BE IDENTICAL TO THAT SHOWN HERE. PROPRIETARY WORK PRODUCT AND PROPERTY OF EXPRESS HOMES, INC. DBA IMPRESA MODULAR AND DEVELOPED FOR
THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF IMPRESA MODULAR. USE OF THESE DRAWINGS AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED THEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF IMPRESA MODULAR IS PROHIBITED.DISCLAIMER:

15
86

 W
IN

C
H

ES
TE

R
 A

VE
.

W
W

W
.IM

PR
ES

AM
O

D
U

LA
R

.C
O

M
FA

X:
 8

77
-4

19
-2

50
5

M
AR

TI
N

SB
U

R
G

, W
V 

25
40

5 


